

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992

## **E-content development**









Sorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal College of Education Negaon (Assam)



COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992



Sorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Zarach

Principal College of Education Negaon (Assam)



COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992





Sorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Raruch

Principal College of Education Negaon (Assam)